
001 |RO 21 0716262F |GUT |DA34EAC4 |17.06 07:34:14.4 |OK |01 |043 |
002 |RO 21 0716280F |AB |DA34E9B9 |17.06 07:35:59.5 |OK |01 |028 |
003 |RO 19 0153988M |TRSU |DAFF3135 |17.06 07:36:01.8 |OK |01 |013 |
004 |RO 21 0316788F |GUT |DA28AE5F |17.06 07:38:42.0 |OK |01 |023 |
005 |RO 22 1104921F |LIST |DA3517B8 |17.06 07:38:56.6 |OK |01 |036 |
006 |RO 21 0716248M |GUTP |DA34EAFF |17.06 07:40:04.1 |OK |01 |016 |
007 |RO 21 0716220M |ABP |DA34EA95 |17.06 07:42:14.1 |OK |01 |049 |
008 |RO 21 0716290F |GUT |DA351824 |17.06 07:42:20.1 |OK |01 |003 |
009 |RO 22 1104990M |GUT |DA351744 |17.06 07:42:56.7 |OK |01 |045 |
010 |RO 10 0723500F |GUTU |DA105716 |17.06 07:44:38.1 |OK |01 |001 |
011 |RO 21 2007244F |GUTP |DA2D3FAA |17.06 07:44:43.1 |OK |01 |005 |
012 |RO 22 1104985M |TRES |DA0F605C |17.06 07:45:25.8 |OK |01 |019 |
013 |RO 22 1104901M |GUTB |DA0F5F79 |17.06 07:45:36.0 |OK |01 |011 |
014 |RO 20 0255244M |GUTU |DA105870 |17.06 07:47:25.6 |OK |01 |012 |
015 |RO 22 1104907F |CUC |DA34EA70 |17.06 07:48:06.5 |OK |01 |042 |
016 |RO 21 1419635F |CUC |DA26F2E4 |17.06 07:48:48.8 |OK |01 |032 |
017 |RO 21 0716221F |GUT |DA34EB7B |17.06 07:49:57.8 |OK |01 |025 |
018 |RO 22 1104935M |CUC |DA35169F |17.06 07:50:51.3 |OK |01 |015 |
019 |RO 22 1104984F |GUTB |DA351749 |17.06 07:51:57.4 |OK |01 |037 |
020 |RO 21 0716208F |NGRB |DA105791 |17.06 07:52:49.0 |OK |01 |035 |
021 |RO 22 3014180F |GUTP |DA28AC8B |17.06 07:53:18.0 |OK |01 |022 |
022 |RO 22 1104954F |ALB |DA351807 |17.06 07:53:34.7 |OK |01 |044 |
023 |RO 22 2012131F |GUTB |DA35177B |17.06 07:53:56.7 |OK |01 |030 |
024 |RO 21 0314492M |GUT |DA28AEA2 |17.06 07:55:15.8 |OK |01 |020 |
025 |RO 21 0716226M |GUT |DA34ECA4 |17.06 07:55:53.6 |OK |01 |051 |
026 |RO 22 2012063F |CUC |DA351760 |17.06 07:55:58.0 |OK |01 |024 |
027 |RO 22 2012069M |GUT |DA10590F |17.06 07:56:27.2 |OK |01 |047 |
028 |RO 22 1104903F |AB |DA3517CB |17.06 07:57:05.5 |OK |01 |031 |
029 |RO 22 1104980M |LIST |DAF7B9CA |17.06 08:00:35.9 |OK |01 |017 |
030 |RO 21 0316780M |NGR |DA34EA22 |17.06 08:00:44.1 |OK |01 |010 |
031 |RO 20 0255289M |GUTU |DAFF3305 |17.06 08:01:37.1 |OK |01 |007 |
032 |RO 22 1104920F |CUC |DA3515F7 |17.06 08:01:37.1 |OK |01 |004 |
033 |RO 21 0114766M |ABU |DA28ADC1 |17.06 08:02:36.4 |OK |01 |008 |
034 |RO 21 0716228F |AB |DA34EAB4 |17.06 08:04:03.4 |OK |01 |027 |
035 |RO 22 1104908M |GUT |DA3516FA |17.06 08:04:40.8 |OK |01 |050 |
036 |RO 22 1104904F |GUTB |DA3517C5 |17.06 08:05:34.5 |OK |01 |038 |
037 |RO 22 1104947M |NGR |DA10592B |17.06 08:06:01.5 |OK |01 |021 |
038 |RO 21 0716274M |GUTP |DA351782 |17.06 08:07:52.9 |OK |01 |018 |
039 |RO 11 0582439F |GUTU |DAFF318D |17.06 08:09:36.5 |OK |01 |041 |
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040 |RO 22 1104919F |TRES |DA35184E |17.06 08:09:44.9 |OK |01 |034 |
041 |RO 22 1104951M |GUTP |DA0F6120 |17.06 08:11:26.7 |OK |01 |046 |
042 |RO 22 2012086F |GUTP |DA351786 |17.06 08:13:08.6 |OK |01 |002 |
043 |RO 22 2012068M |GUTB |DA351871 |17.06 08:13:29.3 |OK |01 |048 |
044 |RO 21 0716244F |GUT |DA34EAFD |17.06 08:13:55.7 |OK |01 |033 |
045 |RO 21 0717448M |GUTP |DAED18B6 |17.06 08:25:25.6 |OK |01 |006 |
046 |RO 22 1104982M |CUC |DA105844 |17.06 08:25:33.4 |OK |01 |052 |
047 |RO 22 0208806F |ABP |DAED25BE |17.06 08:32:40.2 |OK |01 |039 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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